SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

NAME OF THE COMPANY: GARWARE POLYESTER LIMITED

Script Code: 500655
Quarter End 31.03.2011

Category Category Number of Total Number of Shares| Total Shareholding as a Shares Pledged or otherwise
Code Shareholder Share- Number of held in percentage of total encumbered
holders Shares Dematerialized number of shares
Form
As a As a Number of | As a Percentage
Percentage | Percentage Shares
of (A+B) | of (A+B+C)
(IX)=(VIID/(IV)
an (I1I) av) \%) (VD) (VID) (VIID) *100
(A) Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoters Group 2
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 5 1757000 1757000 7.62 7.62 NIL NIL
Undivided Family
(b) Central Government NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
/State Government (s)
(c) Bodies Corporate 2 11544316 10477100 50.06 50.06 NIL NIL
(d) Financial Institutions/ NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
Banks
(e) Any Other (specify) NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
Sub-Total(A)(1) 7 13301316 12234100 57.68 57.68 NIL NIL
2) Foreign
(a) Individuals/ (Non- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
Resident Individuals
/Foreign Individuals
(b) Bodies Corporate NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
(c) Institutions NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
(d) Any Other (Specify) NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 NIL NIL
Total Shareholding
of Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A4) =(A)D)+(A)2) 7| 13301316 12234100 57.68 57.68 NIL NIL
(B) Public Shareholding NA NA
3
(€)) Institutions NA NA
(a) Mutual Funds / UTI 14 381040 366190 1.66 1.66
(b) Financial 17 3305 2228 0.01 0.01
Institutions/Banks
(c) Central NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
Government/State
Government(s)
(d) Venture Capital Funds NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
(e) Insurance Companies 2 853956 853756 3.70 3.70
) Foreign Institutional 9 140566 138211 0.61 0.61
Investors
(2) Foreign Venture NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
Capital Investors
(h) Any Other - Trust 2 104 104 0.00 0.00
Sub Total (B)(1) 44 1378971 1360489 5.98 5.98
(2) Non - institutions NA NA




(a) Bodies Corporate

379

1332666

1124462

5.78

5.78

(b) Individuals -

I. Individual
Shareholders Holding
nominal Share capital
up to Rs. 1 Lakh.

II. Individual
Shareholders Holding
nominal Share capital
in excess of Rs. 1
lakh

33411

62

4442996

2089511

3211889

2045511

19.27

9.06

19.27

9.06

(c) Any Other
Foreign Company

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

Market Maker

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

Clearing Members

74

87538

87538

0.38

0.38

Non Resident Indians
(Repat)

207

404800

402123

1.75

1.75

Office Bearers

62

22588

16334

0.10

0.10

Overseas Bodies
Corporate

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

Sub Total (B)(2)

34195

8380099

6887857

36.34

36.34

Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+B)(2)

34239

9759070

8248346

42.32

42.32

NA

NA

TOTAL (A) + (B)

34246

23060386

20482446

100

100

©) Shares held by
Custodians and
against which
Depository Receipts
have been issued

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NA

NA

GRAND TOTAL
(A)+B)+(C)

34246

23060386

20482446

100

100

NA - Not applicable




D(b)

Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category

“Promoter and Promoter Group”

Sr.No. Name of the Shareholder Total shares held Shares Pledged or otherwise encumbered
Number As a % of Number Asa % As a Percentage
grand total total (A)+(B)+(C)
(A)+(B)+(C) of sub-cluase(1)(a)
@ (11)) 10 av) wm) (VD=(V)/(I1II) (VII)
*100
Promoter
1 Shashikant Bhalchandra Garware 1100000 4.77 NIL NIL NIL
2 Sheela Shashikant Garware 94500 0.41 NIL NIL NIL
3 Monika Garware Modi 187500 0.81 NIL NIL NIL
4 Sarita Garware 187500 0.81 NIL NIL NIL
5 Sonia Shashikant Garware 187500 0.81 NIL NIL NIL
6 B.D.Garware Research Centre 1067216 4.63 NIL NIL NIL
7 Great Design Properties Private Limited 10477100 45.44 NIL NIL NIL
Sub Total (I) = 13301316 57.68
M(ec) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category “Public”’ and holding
more than 1% of the total number of shares
Sr. No. Name of the Shareholder Number of Shares| Shares as a percentage of
total number of shares
{I.e, Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
1 Life Insurance Corporation of India 853956 3.70
2 Sundaram Mutual Fund A/c Sundaram Select 313118 1.36
() Statement showing details of locked-in shares
Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number of locked{ Locked-in shares as a
in shares percentage of total
NIL NIL NIL
(IT)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)
Sr. No. Type of outstanding | Number of | Number of Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
DR outstanding shares percentage of total number of shares {i.e.,
(ADRs,GDRs,SDRs, DRs underlying Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
etc.) outstanding Statement at para (I)(a) above}
DRs
NIL NIL NIL NIL
TOTAL NIL NIL NIL




(ID(b)

Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares are in excess
of 1% of the total number of shares.

Sr. No. Type of outstanding | Number of | Number of Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
DR (ADRs, outstanding shares percentage of total number of shares {i.e.,
GDRs,SDRs, etc.) DRs underlying Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
outstanding Statement at para (I)(a) above}
DRs
1 NIL NIL NIL NIL
TOTAL NIL NIL NIL




| (a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company : Garware Polyester Ltd.

Scrip Code : 500655

Class of Security : Equity

Quarter ended : 31.03.2011

No. of Partly Paid-

Partly Paid-up shares Jup shares

As a % of total no. of
partly paid-up shares

As a % of total no. of
shares of the Company

Held by promoter /

promoter group NIL NIL NIL
Held by public 82812 100.00 0.36
Total 82812 100.00 0.36

Outstanding

No. of outstanding

convertible securities |securities

As a % of total no. of
outstanding convertible
securities

As a % of total no. of
shares of the Company,
assuming full conversion
of the convertible

securities
Held by promoter /
promoter group NA NA NA
Held by public NA NA NA
Total 0

As a % of total no. of

o,

Warrants No.of warrants As a % of total no. of shares of the Company,

warrants

assuming full conversion
of warrants

Held by promoter /
promoter group

NA

NA

NA

Held by public

Total

Total paid-up capital
of the company,
assuming full
conversion of
warrants and
convertible securities

23060386






