#### **SHAREHOLDING PATTERN**

NAME OF THE COMPANY: GARWARE POLYESTER LIMITED

Script Code: **500655**Quarter End **31.03.2011** 

Category Code	Shareholder Share- Num	Total Number of Shares	Number of held in	Total Shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares		Shares Pledged or otherwise encumbered		
					As a Percentage of (A+B)	As a Percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of Shares	As a Percentage
<b>(I)</b>	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)=(VIII)/(IV) *100
(A)	Shareholding of	(111)	(= , )	(1)	(12)	( , 11)	( , 111)	100
	Promoter and							
	Promoters Group 2							
(1)	Indian							
(a)	Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family	5	1757000	1757000	7.62	7.62	NIL	NII
(b)	Central Government /State Government (s)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NII
(c)	Bodies Corporate	2	11544316	10477100	50.06	50.06	NIL	NII
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NII
(e)	Any Other (specify)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NII
	Sub-Total(A)(1)	7	13301316	12234100	57.68	57.68	NIL	NII
(2)	Foreign							
(a)	Individuals/ (Non- Resident Individuals /Foreign Individuals	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NII
(b)	Bodies Corporate	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NII
(c)	Institutions	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NII
(d)	Any Other (Specify)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NII
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	NIL	NII
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) =(A)(1)+(A)(2)	7	13301316	12234100	57.68	57.68	NIL	NII
<b>(B)</b>	Public Shareholding 3						NA	NA
(1)	<u>Institutions</u>						NA	NA NA
(a)	Mutual Funds / UTI	14	381040		1.66			
(b)	Financial Institutions/Banks	17	3305		0.01	0.01		
(c)	Central Government/State Government(s)	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL		
(d)	Venture Capital Funds	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL		
(e)	Insurance Companies	2	853956	853756	3.70	3.70		
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	9	140566		0.61	0.61		
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL		
(h)	Any Other - Trust	2	104	104	0.00	0.00		
	Sub Total (B)(1)	44	1378971	1360489	5.98	5.98		
(2)	Non – institutions						NA	NA NA

(a)	Bodies Corporate	379	1332666	1124462	5.78	5.78		
(b)	Individuals -							
	I. Individual Shareholders Holding nominal Share capital up to Rs. 1 Lakh.	33411	4442996	3211889	19.27	19.27		
	II. Individual Shareholders Holding nominal Share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.	62	2089511	2045511	9.06	9.06		
(c)	Any Other							
	Foreign Company	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL		
	Market Maker	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL		
	Clearing Members	74	87538	87538	0.38	0.38		
	Non Resident Indians (Repat)	207	404800	402123	1.75	1.75		
	Office Bearers	62	22588	16334	0.10	0.10		
	Overseas Bodies Corporate	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL		
	Sub Total (B)(2)	34195	8380099	6887857	36.34	36.34		
	Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)	34239	9759070	8248346	42.32	42.32	NA	NA
	TOTAL(A) + (B)	34246	23060386	20482446	100	100		
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NA	NA
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	34246	23060386	20482446	100	100		

NA - Not applicable

### (I)(b) <u>Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category</u>

"Promoter and Promoter Group"

Sr.No.	Name of the Shareholder	Total shares held		Shares Pledged or otherwise encumbered			
		Number	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C)	Number	As a %	As a Percentage total (A)+(B)+(C) of sub-cluase(1)(a)	
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)=(V)/(III) *100	(VII)	
	Promoter						
1	Shashikant Bhalchandra Garware	1100000	4.77	NIL	NIL	NIL	
2	Sheela Shashikant Garware	94500	0.41	NIL	NIL	NIL	
3	Monika Garware Modi	187500	0.81	NIL	NIL	NIL	
4	Sarita Garware	187500	0.81	NIL	NIL	NIL	
5	Sonia Shashikant Garware	187500	0.81	NIL	NIL	NIL	
6	B.D.Garware Research Centre	1067216	4.63	NIL	NIL	NIL	
7	Great Design Properties Private Limited	10477100	45.44	NIL	NIL	NIL	
	Sub Total (I) =	13301316	57.68				

## (I)(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholder	Number of Shares	Shares as a percentage of
			total number of shares
			{I.e, Grand Total
			(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
1	Life Insurance Corporation of India	853956	3.70
2	Sundaram Mutual Fund A/c Sundaram Select	313118	1.36

#### (I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of locked-	Locked-in shares as a
		in shares	percentage of total
	NIL	NIL	NIL

#### (II)(a) <u>Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)</u>

Sr. No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs,GDRs,SDRs, etc.)	Number of outstanding DRs	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	TOTAL	NIL	NIL	NIL

# (II)(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

Sr. No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs,SDRs, etc.)	Number of outstanding DRs	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	TOTAL	NIL	NIL	NIL

I (a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern								
Name of the Company : Garware Polyester Ltd.								
Scrip Code : 500655 Class of Security : Equity								
Quarter ended : 31.03.2011								
Guarter enaca : 01:00:								
Partly Paid-up shares	No. of Partly Paid- up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the Company					
Held by promoter / promoter group	NIL	NIL	NIL					
Held by public	82812	100.00	0.36					
Total	82812	100.00	0.36					
	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the Company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities					
Held by promoter /	NA	NIA	NA					
promoter group		NA NA						
Held by public	NA	NA	NA					
Total	0	0						
Warrants	No.of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the Company, assuming full conversion of warrants					
Held by promoter / promoter group	NA	NA	NA					
Held by public		0						
Total	0	0						
Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	23060386							